The
CELLYTE
2-TLG Series
Deep-cycling top
terminal for tough
environments
2 Volt flat plate Gel batteries
fitted with SEC CatVentTM

charge
current
(A)
Short
circuit
current
(A)
No. of
terminal
post
Terminal
type
Length Width Height Overall
height
kg lbs mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
2-TLG-150 150 11.0 24.3 172 6.77 102 4.02 205 8.07 245 6.77 0.72 30.0 1395 2 FT5
2-TLG-200 200 14.0 30.9 173 6.81 111 4.37 329 13.0 365 6.81 0.60 40.0 1440 2 FT5
2-TLG-300 300 21.0 46.3 171 6.73 151 5.94 330 13.0 366 6.73 0.48 60.0 2160 2 FT5
2-TLG-400 400 27.0 59.5 211 8.31 176 6.93 329 13.0 367 8.31 0.43 80.0 2880 4 FT5
2-TLG-450 450 30.0 66.1 223 8.78 187 7.36 351 13.8 373 8.78 0.40 90.0 3240 4 FT5
2-TLG-500 500 32.0 70.5 211 8.31 176 6.93 329 13.0 367 8.31 0.36 100 3600 4 FT5
2-TLG-600 600 40.0 88.2 301 11.9 175 6.89 331 13.0 366 11.9 0.34 120 4320 4 FT5
2-TLG-800 800 57.0 126 410 16.1 175 6.89 330 13.0 365 16.1 0.24 160 5760 8 FT5
2-TLG-1000 1000 63.0 139 475 18.7 175 6.89 330 13.0 365 18.7 0.19 200 7110 8 FT5
O
ve
ra
ll